
Age Group: WT Novice Youth

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
321 Charlotte Matthews Dakota 2 2 1 1 22
278 Aubree Ryan Potter 1 3 2 2 20
253 Payton Loucks ZNZ Skip To My Lou 3 1 3 3 18

Age Group: WT All Ages

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
302 Julie Davis Terry 1 1 1 2 23
275 Vickie Heydman Majesty Marck 2 2 3 1 20
243 Bonnie Dunlop-Wojnarowski Chucky 4 3 2 3 16
327 Lauren Thompson Digit 3 4 #N/A #N/A 7

Age Group: 13 & Under

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
261 Addison Rodgers Sacred Butterly 4 1 1 4 18
311 Charlotte Minto Frenchie 2 4 3 1 18
312 Mesa Friend Soarkaboom 3 6 2 2 15
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 1 3 6 0 11
277 Chloe Carlson Maggie 0 2 0 3 9
239 Meira Donberger Chevy 5 5 5 5 8
317 Sierra Slattery Annie 0 0 4 6 4
338 Lola Roberts Millie 6 0 #N/A 0 1
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Age Group: 14-18

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
306 Kayla Bailey Factor in the Silver 2 1 1 1 23
258 Ryleigh Pankau Timmy 1 2 2 2 21

Age Group: 19-39

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
8 Katie Gourley Marley 1 1 1 1 24

168 Tafra Donberger Starlight 2 2 2 2 20

Age Group: 40 & Over

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
309 Lisa Harris Do Ya Dig 2 2 2 2 20
257 Christine Overholt Lucy 1 5 5 1 16
340 Kelly Turner Leia 4 1 1 #N/A 15
324 Mariefrance Weiler I Wana B Johnnys Girl 5 3 3 3 14
249 Vicki Hutson Mile High Enterprise 3 4 4 4 13

Age Group: Open

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Total Points
268 Skyler Whaley Space Cowboy 1 2 1 2 22
115 Marlee Wilmot Hezcertifiable 3 1 2 1 21

8 Katie Gourley Marley 2 4 3 4 15
126 Christine Overholt Rock Star at the Bar 4 3 #N/A 3 11
309 Lisa Harris Do Ya Dig #N/A #N/A 4 #N/A 3
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Age Group: WT Novice Youth

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
253 Payton Loucks ZNZ Skip To My Lou 3 2 1 1 21
286 Emilia Potasz Montana 5 1 2 3 17
321 Charlotte Matthews Dakota 4 3 3 2 16
342 Marcus Henning Lopin Like Its Hot 1 #N/A 5 #N/A 8
328 Addi Girdner Legacy 6 5 4 #N/A 6
164 Adam Overholt Lucy 2 0 0 #N/A 5
291 Cardyn Holbrook Goober 0 6 0 4 4

2 Avery Galloway Hudson 0 4 6 #N/A 4
316 Sage Slattery Cedar 0 0 0 #N/A 0

Age Group: WT All Ages

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
343 Britt Walker Chester 1 1 5 2 19
302 Julie Davis Terry 4 2 1 3 18
505 Renate Nieman Cinnamon 5 4 3 1 15
344 Scarlet Mick Rainny 3 3 2 #N/A 13
243 Bonnie Dunlop-Wojnarowski Chucky 6 5 4 4 9
259 Karma Patton BMQ Bring Shelby a Star 2 6 6 5 9
313 Jenniver Jump Spotted in the Boondocks    0 #N/A #N/A 0
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Age Group: 13 & Under

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
261 Addison Rodgers Sacred Butterly 2 1 1 1 23
150 Taylor Simpson Misty 1 2 3 2 20
239 Meira Donberger Chevy 4 3 2 3 16
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 3 0 4 4 10
312 Mesa Friend Soarkaboom 5 4 6 #N/A 6
310 Charlotte Minto One Eyed Wonder Pony 0 6 0 5 3
277 Chloe Carlson Maggie 6 5 0 #N/A 3
337 Kendall Cutter Cheyenne #N/A 0 5 #N/A 2
317 Sierra Slattery Annie 0 0 0 #N/A 0

Age Group: 14-18

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
258 Ryleigh Pankau Timmy 1 1 1 1 24

Age Group: 19-39

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
289 Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity 1 2 1 2 22

8 Katie Gourley Marley 2 1 2 3 20
241 Tafra Donberger Sassy 3 3 3 4 15
326 Haley Kreinsieck Easy Diamond Chic #N/A 5 4 1 11
252 Terra King CC Driftn Dakota Bum #N/A 4 #N/A 5 5
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Age Group: 40 & Over

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points
287 Sharyn Esposito Nobel Rein 2 3 1 1 21
250 Vicki Hutson Crushed Dream 4 2 2 5 15
324 Mariefrance Weiler I Wana B Johnnys Girl 1 5 4 3 15
242 Joan Dougherty Higgins 5 1 5 2 15
635 Jennifer Harding Whiskey Made me late 6 4 3 4 11
340 Kelly Turner Leia 3  #N/A #N/A 4
339 Lindsey Cutter Cheyenne 0 6 6 #N/A 2

Age Group: Open
Info Placings
Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Total Points

288 Cassidy Esposito RDS Robinhood 5 2 1 1 19
268 Skyler Whaley Space Cowboy 1 3 2 4 18

8 Katie Gourley Marley 4 4 3 2 15
126 Christine Overholt Rock Star at the Bar 2 5 4 3 14
115 Marlee Wilmot Hezcertifiable 3 1 0 5 12
329 Soledad Wilkins Smokin in the Moonlight 6 6 6 scratch 3
339 Lindsey Cutter Cheyenne 0 0 5 #N/A 2
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